Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DM74LS139N - IC DECODER/DEMUX 2/4 LINE 16-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
DM74LS139NDM74LS139N

DM74LS138 32 mW
DM74LS139 34 mW
Ordering Code:
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending the suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Order Number Package Number Package Description
DM74LS138M M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150 Narrow
DM74LS138SJ M16D 16-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II, 5.3mm Wide
DM74LS138N N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
DM74LS139M M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150 Narrow
DM74LS139SJ M16D 16-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II, 5.3mm Wide
DM74LS139N N16E 16-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300 Wide
                               2 / 8                               2 / 8
Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DM74LS139N - IC DECODER/DEMUX 2/4 LINE 16-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com